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( , 
, Dnll Nf\ nnnMr:Tr:D DESCRIPTION -

A 3-16 CLARK , L. C. . 
, 

227 . FARGO . 
-

E-3-6 CLARK , RAY E. . 
2649 N. COMMERCIAL 112 - • 

-

RS 3-5 CLINTON, LEO C. 
2732 . VANCOUVER 

R 9-3 COLLINS ., FRED 
3137 N. GANTENBEIN 

A-2-4 COOK , LES TE R 
31Q2 N. GANTENBEIN 

E 4-8 COOPER, BERTHA 
323 . RUSSELL 

RS 3-7 COREY, WALTER 
' - 2722 N. VANCOUVER : . 

• • 
E 4-8 CORLEY , FREDERICKA - -

327 N. RUSSELL 
~ . 

E 3-7 CORNWELL, ALLEN 
542 N. KNOTT 

RS 4-7 l,;UUEX, SEARCX -
111 N. RUSSELL Ill 

A -3-9 CRITTENDEN, BETTY JEAN 
3222 N. GANTENBEIN 

RS 4-9 DAVENPORT, CLARENCE . 
7 N. RUSSELL 112 

DAVIS , FLOYD W. . 
2860 N. WILLIAMS AVENUE 

RS 4-9 DEMME, FRANK 
7 N. RUSSELL 

A-4-7 DENSON, JEWEL ( MRS . ) . .3316 N. GANTE~BEIN 

A-2-4 DENT, DAVID 
3110 N. CANTENBEIN 

A 3-5 IJewct!:>t, CARL 
. 232 N. COOK 

A 2-8 DIAL OSCAR 
3111 . VANCOUVER 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project Name 

C 11 ent I s Name 

Address 

□ Male □ Fam i I y 

■ Female • Individual 

Family Composition 

Total Number in Family 

□ 

■ 

-----
wife, husband ---

Other: R 1 ti e a on A IQe R 1 t I e a on A 1Qe 

Eligible for Public Housing □ YES 

Eligible for Welfare □ YES 

Eligible for (Other) □ YES 

Parcel No. Adv I sor 

Phone 

Ethn Age 

Married □ Renter/Occupant 

Single • Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer $ 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

' $ 
Total Monthly Income $ ( 

(i] NO Presently Receiving Welfare 

(] NO Other Assistance 

@NO 

) 

0 YES CE) NO 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

GI YES □ NO 

Date of initial Interview (,: _ ;r 1 \ Date of Info pamphlet del Ivery C,. . :l ~ l l 
Date Notice to Hove given N () Date Effective Expires ----------- ------ -----
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate inl.tial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 

'-1 

, L 

(' 



• • 
DWELLING Utl IT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales I 

Private Rent.:il 

Other 

Total Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Sln9le Family 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam i I y 

7 
.,.) 

Age of Housing Unit 

Size of Habitable Area _.....;.,_.......; _____ _ 
Furnished with claimant's furniture 

I I YES / / NO 

Rent Paid $_______ Util itfes _____ _ 

Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes __ 

Li ens S --------- (please explain) 

Acquisition Price$ Amenities ---------- -------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address ---------------------------- LPA Referred Self Referred 

Private Sales / Single Fam i 1 y Outside city D Outside state □ 
Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit 

Other Multiple Fam i 1 y Size of Habitable Area \ \ 1 
No. of Rooms No. of Bedrooms 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling$ 1 

------ Rent$ --------
Utilities$ ------

RHP or TACO (inc 1 ud Ing Inc I dent a 1 cos ts) $_-.... /...,
1 
_____ _ Total Rent Assistance$ ------

Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER( ___ ) 

Standard Rent __ Food Stamp __ ){ __ Legal Aid _Other( ____ ) 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck# -------- \ \ f H Type _________ Amount$ _____ ' __ _ 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME DENSO N, Mr s . Jewe l ____ ....,.. __________ _ 
RELOCATION ADVISOR ---------CD 

ADDRESS 3316 N. Gan ten be i n PHONE 284-8401 PROJECT NAME Emanue I ORE R-20 

SEX F ETHN B VETERAN AGE 68 - - ----- --- PARCEL NO. __ A...._4 __ -..,7 ________ _ 

MARITAL STATUS TENURE Owner ------ ------- DATE ON SITE: d11m1ct I JQL.a 

DISABILIT Y ----- INDIV____.X_ FAMILY ___ _ IN IT IATI ON OF 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLI C HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 
NEGOTIATIONS : 

________ __, 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ ACQUISITION : __ o_c_t_o_b_e_r_ll_, __ 1_9_7_1 _. 

INITIAL INTERVIEW L. 2- 'ZJ... DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED -----
NOTICE TO MOVE No DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE ------------ ----- ---------
NOTI FY IN CASE OF EMERGEN CY ---------------------------

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer _____________ $ ____ _ N ame R I e at ,on A ,Qe 
Address -------------MC W ---------------Socia 1 Secu rity _________ _ 100.00 
Pens ion -------------0th er ---------- ----Rents (From 3 roomers) 23 1 • 00 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 33 1 .00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i na 1 e Fam i 1 v Age of Structure 1905 No. Rooms 7 
Subsidized Rental Hu 1 t i o I e Fam i 1 v X No. Bedrooms....,L_ Furn._!,__Unfurn -Pub 1 i c Hous i nq Ouolex Ut i 1 it I es $ -
Private Rental Hobi le Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $ 6.000.00 

Taxes$ ---- Equity $ ___ _ 
Size of Habi table Area 1,177 sq. ft. Liens$ ----

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Add ress Bedrooms N ame o f A ,aencv D t a e 
~L7 ~~ \ ) Multnomah County Welfare 

Food Stamo Proaram 
Housinq Authoritv 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Hea Ith Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION· REASONS· . 
Appeals 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracinq) 
Other {death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Projec t Date Moved In ----Address -------Outside Proiect Reason - ------------------
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred X LPA Referred ------------- --------------
Address 5227 N.E. 15th Phone Date of Hove October 26, 1971 -----

WHERE RELOCATED : s ss 
Same Ci tv X Subsidized Sales Sina I e Fam i I y X I 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Hu 1 t i o 1 e Fam i I v I 
Out of State Pub I i c Hous i nq Duplex I 

' Private Rental Mobile Home I 
Prittate Sales X I 

Furnished_Unfurnished_NlMllber of Rooms_Nunber of BedroomsL_Habitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ 13 1900.00 

Age of Structure : Taxes$ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Name of Moving Company ------------ Name of Realtor Stan Weley 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
T e Ck Purchase Price $ ___ _ 

RHP 
TACO Rental Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental RHP $ 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sales Total Down - $ ___ _ 

Total Mortgage $====-==--= 

Inc i 
Inte rest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVE D $8,448.90 

Pioneer National 
REALTOR : Stan Weley ESCROW CO. Ti tie Insurance Co. OFFICER Jean Egberg -------

• • 



1/19/71 Mrs. Denson was in with neighbor, Nora Booker, and man who lives in her 
house, Jonas Dye. Explained project status and relocation benef its. 

Survey: Would like comparable housing close to same area (has 3 roomers) 

Talked with Mrs. Denson about available housing. Made appointment to go 
out house hunting for 4 bedrooms. Could not talk about ARP unti 1 the 
option is disposed of and we get clarification on how to figure benefits 
under new relocation act. They seem interested in how much more they 
would get under new act. Has 28 year old son who lives with them. 

5622 N.E. 10th 5 Bedroom 
Made inspection on the house 

Mr. Don Stark, Attorney for Portland Development Commission, and Ben Webb, 
Patland Development Commission staff, met with the client, Mr. Holman J 
Barnes, Legal Aid Attorney, and Bob Plouf, From Stan Wiley R.E. to discuss 
problems involved with the purchase of her present dwelling and replace­
ment housing. 

Mrs. Denson now lives in property that is owned by her son, Wilbur Denson . 
Wilbur is now in prison. Mr. Stark is to check out the title situation. 

She wants to purchase a property at 5227 N.E. 15th, owned by Mr. & Mrs. 
Al Kaufman. The new property is a four bedroom house, Price $13,900. 
Kaufman's phone number is 281-2297. 

WSJ 

WSJ 

co 



• • 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

RE LO CAT I ON HORKER __ {! _ _;/)~9~n"""'1 .. e_·~------ PROJECT NO. PARCEL __ , _ ,. 

NAME ________ _ _ _ ADDRESS _______________ APT NO. 

PHONE INITIAL INTERVIEW --- -------- SEX __ H __ NW __ AGE __ _ 

U.S. CITIZEN ✓ALIEN __ VETERAN __ SERVICEMAN __ DATE ON SITE A(/, 1, 1v;y' z 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 
Name Relation Age Employer: Name _________ $ _____ _ 

Address ---------MCH_Caseworker _______ _ 
Socia l Security _________ _ 
Va. __ Fed. __ Mult Co. ____ _ 
Pension: Name ---------Other: Name ----------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

Rent ___ , lnc.Heat_Hater Gas Gar_Elec_ Unfurn __ Furn r' No.Rms 6 
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 

Over 62 Di sabled(Soc.Sec.def.) __ Income below limits __ Assets below limits __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered ________ by _________ _ 
Notify in case of accident: 

Name Address Phone ------------ -------1 nformation Statement given to __________ on _____ by __________ _ 
Notice to move given to on by __________ ..,.. 
Payments : Amount$ ____ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self ____ (_o_r_} 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) 

Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm. public housing ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent. hsg. 
S~b-standard priv. rent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS· . 
Address 

.r.:J -2 ~ /V~ /it?"h 

NE\/ ADDRESS: 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown, tracing 
Evi~ted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
within project: 

outside project: 
address 

address 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date Worker ----- ----------

Inspection Certified Bv Date 

Zip Phone 
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Nottetllhr I• 1971 

Tran•••rfc.a Tltle Insurance Colpeny 
9906 N.E. H.lsey StrNt 
Portland, Or99on 97220 

Attention: £. Stendlsh 

Gentlemen: 

Re: Jew. I 0.Mon 
AccCMMt IJJ67J 

Enclosed Pl•~•• f fn; our W.rrent Ho. 12J IH In the ...,.,nt of 
$SOO for the account of Je.i I Danson. You •r• hereby author• 
lzed to rel .... these funds eccordl~ to thii 1111l1hea of .,._, hnaon. 

ry tr1tly yours, 

~ 
~ In C. 



UltllAN IIEDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT ,ITURE:S-EMANUEL HOSPITAL. OR£. R-20 

.. • PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT r.AtMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE 

PAY TO Tran1wrlca Ttt le Insurance ~ ••ny 

Warrant Number 

123 EH 

- , 

DOLLARS ---

AUTHORIXU\ 81QNATURlt TO THE TIEASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF ,OITLAND, OIEGON NON-NEGOTIABLE 

AUTHORIXltD 81GNATURIE 

Portland Development Commission 224-4100 DltTACH 11 1[ 1"0111[ DRPOSITING CHIECK 

------.--------------------------
DATE 

INVOIC& OR 
C ONTl'tACT N08 . 

Account Distribution 

TT 

DIE9 C RIPTION 

De,oslt In escrow for Jewl Denson. #))67), Raloat Ion 
'8yaent1 ,er cl• I ■ fl led. ve fr• JJ 16 N. 8-nteftMln 
(,arce I A-4-7). 

Dlsl-.tlon Allowance $100.00 ''* ,ayaent • own furniture 100.00 

AMOUNT 

E 1501 Relocation Payments 
(Fixed- own furn. Ind.) 

$500.00 

AMOUNT 

SJOO:ft 



• • • 
CLAIM FO RELOCAT 10 PAY, 'T FO FiX 

PAYME T (:AMILIES AD I DIVIDUA S) 

D ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGE CY 

P rlland Devel opment Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
P rt land, Oregon 97201 

p 0 

Emanuel 

PROJ ECT 

( f pp icol 

Ho pi tal Project 

ORE R-20 --
P::::.AL.T ( FG rALS O FRAUDULE 1T STATEME T. U.S. C. Tit 1 iCO 

' 
r ' V C.;,: 

I H • ,. ,01.,;VC r, In 

U,,. cd l te 
ny mat t er w i t i n t h 
knowi ng 1y and wi 11 ·u 

. 
jurisdicti no 

y f 1sifi s 
ny d 

or 
p r m r, or ~':) ncy I > 

s a,y :u ~-= , icli 
or ruudul nt t ternents or represe nta ions, or ma es or us s 

ocu 1 nt knowi ng t · e same to contain any f 1se, f ict i ious r 
en ry, ha ll be fined no more than $10,000 or i prisoned no 
or bo h. 11 

ny f writing r 
fr-u ·u:1.:n s c:i 1:: il, nt or 
mor ta n fi v y s, 

l. FULL I AME OF CLAIMANT 
ENSON, Jewel 

2. uA· (S) GF MOVE Oc tober 26, 1971 

? ~ ... IT FROM W ICH YOU MOV D PA CE .J. C. 

a. Address --
31~ N, Gagtenbein, Portland, Orego□ 

b. A artment, Foor, or Room Number ___ _ 
c. ~s it furnished with your own furniture? 

X Yes No ---
4. DWEL U IT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 

a. Address (include ZIP Code) --------
5227 N. E. 15th, Portland, Oregon,97211 

b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number _ ___ _ 

( i ) 

i\O . A-4-z__ 
d. Number o f roo~s occupi (1.,; x-

cluding bah o s, w ys, 
and closes: ___ ___._. 

e. Date you moved 1n o this 
addr ss: August 11 1949 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

Yes x No ---
1 f 11Yes 11

, comp ete tab 1 , 

) 

11 Statem nt of Clai m for St orage 
Cos ts 11 

5. TOTA CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation A11owance $200.00 
Fixed Moving Payment 30Q.00 

(consult local agency) Total $ ____ s_o_o _. o_o __ _ 

6. CERTIFY under the penalties and prov1s1ons of U. S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 

M-1 

other app1 icable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I ur.cerstand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cab e Jaw, falsification of any item in this c~aim or submitted herewith may r suit 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensati on from any other sourc 
for any item of Joss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, nd that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actu 11y perform 
an /or storage costs actually incurred. 

10/28/71 

Date 
Page 1. 



• • • • 
( For L c I Age c y 's . 0 , I '/ ) 

DETE RM INATIO OF IGIBILI TY FO E OCATIO PAYME1T 
FOR MO V I PE, SES ( FAM I I ES A D I I V I u UA S) 

,,AM A, D ADDRESS OF CLAIMA T: ,~ME OF OCAL AGE, CY: 
Jewel Den son P rt lan d Devel oprn nt Commission 
5227 N. E. 15th 1700 S. W. Fourt h Avenue 
Portlan d , Oregon 97211 Portland , Oregon 97201 ------------------------~-------

l~STRuc· 10 S: At tac h thi s fo rm to t he per t i n 1, t c l · form fi1~ y cl ·n n1. . L u :-1 

~n exp anation of any difference between amount~ claimed and mou nts approv d. 

1. Do s claimant meet basic eli gibi lity requirements? 'o ---X y s 

I f 1 1 O' 1
, exp l a i n : 

2 . Complete if cl im if for a fixed payment includi ng n amou n for movi n ... r i cle 
locat ed in household storage space: 

Da items inspected: 10/15/71 
Month- Day-Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed esti mat ecJ cost ,·of accom­
plishing the move through services of a commerc ial mover of contractor? 

Yes x No -----
If 11Yes, 11 explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CE TIFICATIO 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, and 
have found lt to be in aceord wit h the appl icabl provisions of Federal law and the 
regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Developm nt pursuant 
thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is au thorized as 
fo 11 ows: 

(form co nt inued on next page) 

Page 3. 
M-6 
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3. To 

J...ct uu 1 Mov i rig 

/4;:>-.! ri s 

nt 

• 
(ror OC u 

r r B: 

5 oc ion 

$ 300 . 00 

$ 200 . 00 

$ 500 . 00 

ln·t · l pc.yr,,cnt · ncludi:19, 
if app l i ca e , or ;;. r, ' 
, c ci~c d cost s in he amou n 
of 

2. S pp ementary payment (s) 
for storage costs : 

3. Finl payment for mov ing 
expe nses covering storage 

nd rela t ed costs 

• 

500 . 00 10-_ , - 7/ 

l l Attach f u l l expla nat ion of any adjustments made ; e.g . , mo nt set off ag ns 
c laim or amount of di s l ocat ion allowance made as an av nee paymen, . 

5. Re ORD OF PAYMENT S MADE 

I ! Check I Dut e Check Numbe r Amount D te Number A-nount 

I I 
l 

$ $ I 
' 

. 
I 

I I 
I 

Pa c 4 
j 

K- 7 



• 
\ • 

22 October, 1971 

Portland Development Corm,ission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 

Gentlemen: 

• 

You are hereby authorized to place in our escrow account at 
Transamerica Title Insurance Co, 9906 N. E. Halsey, Portland, 
Oregon, escrow account number 33673, the amount of $500.00 
representing my fixed payment and dislocation allowance for 
my relocation from 3316 N. Gantenbein. 



• • Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANT ITV 

)/ 

1 
/ 

I 

Beds & Springs 

Bedroom Chair 

Breakfast Table 

__ )_1/ __ Breakfast Table Chairs 

Bridge Lamp & Shade -----
I Buffet 

----'►-~"--- Chest of Drawers 

/ Coffee Table -----
1-: Couch 

Davenport 

Desk 

/ Dining Table ---,--______ s ___ Dining Chairs 

_, Dresser -------
End Table 

----- Floor Lamp S Shade 

J I 
Mirror 

QUANTITY 

I Night Stand 

Occasional Chair 

;:2.. Overstuffed Chair _ __.;,_ __ 
--~) __ Overstuffed Rocker 

I Range 

_ _.I ___ Refrigerator : Brand _ _ __ _ 

Rocker -----
J---: Rug & Pad: Size ------ ------

/ Stool 

__ -): __ Table Lamp & Shade 

--~~-- Table, small 

Vanity & Bench -----__ ..::;._ __ Suitcases 

--~! __ Trunks 

~ Cartons , Boxes, Etc . -----
~ Clothes -------
~ Bedding & Linens -----

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

COMMENTS : 



UIIBAN llt:not:LOPMENT FUN~ITU!IEMMANUEL Hml'ITAL. OIIE. R·~ 

POllTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
., 1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE Nf~) 

PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

DATE... October 29 

PAY TO Jewel Denton 

Warrant Number 

117 EH 

71 ----, 19---

$48.90 

___ __________________________________ DOLLARS 

TO THE TlEASUlH OF THE 
CITY OF PORTLAND, OlEGO 

C , 2 f 

Portland Development Comml11lon 

DATE 
IN VOI CS OIi 

CONTllACT NOa , 

224-4100 

Dl'.SC IIJl"TION 

AUTHOIUZ.&D atONATUIIIE 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIZ.IED atONATUII& 

DIETACH El"O IIIE D POSITING CHIECK 

AMOUNT 

--.1•r•-nt f Sett l_.t C.t• per clal• f I led . 
,,o,erty 1cqulre4 5117 N.I. 1Sth Avenue, '8rcel ~-7. 

Account Distribution 

TL.a 

E 1501 Relocation Payments 
(Settlement Costs) 

"' 
$48.90 
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HUD-6U7 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYM!NT (4-66) 

(Settlement Cos ts Incurred by Owner) 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (II oppllcoble) 

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Project 
1700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER 

ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all oppllcoble i tems and sign certification in Block r;. Consult the local agency as to documents to be submitted with 
this claim. 

PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S .C. Title 18 , Sec. 1001, prov ides : "Whoever, in any matter within the 1urisdict ion of 

any department or ogency of the Un ited States knowingly and willfully folsifies ... or mokes ony false, fict it ious or froudulent stotements or repre• 

sentotions, or mokes or uses any folse writing or document knowing the same to contoin ony folse, fic•i tious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall 

be f ined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both." 

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

Nam• (os shown in deed to local agency or In condemnation proceeding) Address (Include ZIP code) 

DENSON, Jewel 5227 N. E. 15th ·Avenue 
Portland. 0 reoon 9721 I 

2. IDENTIFICATION 0°F PROPERTY 

a. Address or Legal Description c. Did you occupy this 

property • ither os o 

5227 N. E. 15th Avenue, Portland, 0 regon 97211 resident or for the 

purpose of carrying out 

Lot I I , Block 21 , Vernon Addition 
business operations? 

b. Parcel Number (s) Yes 0 No 

A-4-7 (oarcel di solaced from in o ro i ect) 
J. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 

CHARGED TO AGENCY USE 

ITEM CLAIMANT ON PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIMED 
SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT (Col. (b) + (c )) AMOUNT 
STATEMENT APPROVED 

(a) (b) (c) (d) <•) 
Mult . Countv recordinq tax $ 15.40 $ $ 15.40 $ 15.40 

¼ of escrow fee 32.00 32.00 32.00 

recordina deed 1 .so 1 . 50 I . SO 
TOTAL $ 48.90 $ $ 48.90 $ 48.90,_ 

4. LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c) 

Attached copy of escrow instructions - Transamerica Title Ins. Co. 

s. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appl ic able low, that this claim and information sub-
mitted herewith hove been examined by me and ore true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provision• 
of U.S .C. T itle 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable low, falsification of any item in th i s claim or submitted herewith may result In forfeiture 
of the ent ire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any other claim for, or rece ived, reimbursement or compensation from any other 
source for any item of this claim, and that any rece ipts submitted herewith accurately reflect costs actually Incurred, 

- . ( . 10/27/71 / \ .. Dote i / Signature ol claimant , 
.. (Over) 



R LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 

~ - OOES.CLAIMAN r MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY? 

[R) Yes No 

If "No," explain: (see RHP claim filed 10/22/71) 

B. DETAIL OF COSTS COV RING MORTGAG E PREPAYMENT PENALTY ANO COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE (Show basis for, and amount of, reimbursement due clolmont for (1) ony mort909e prepayment penalty, or (2) ony taxes or public ser­

v ice charges paid by, or charged to, claimant for ony period subsequent to vestlr19 title or possession in the loco/ agency, If the amount claimed 

wos paid directly by cloimont or i f the computation is not shown on the settlement statement.) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED ANO AMOUNT APPR OVEO FOR PAYMENT 

D. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I hove examined this clolm, and the substantiating documentation, and hove found it to be In occOfd with the applicable pro­
visions of Federal low and the Regulatlons i11ued by the Deportment of Housing and Urban Development pu,suont thereto. TherefOfe, this 

loim Is hereby approved ond payment is authorized In the total amount of$ ___ 4_8_._9_0 ___ _ 

/ 
Date 

E. RECORD OF PAYMENT 

wA 
Clo im po id: S _ _._ ______ by~ No. _~/-J.,.-L;....:..L-_ doted _.___,,___._~,__ ___ _ 



ESCROW INSTRUCTIONS GRANTEE OR MORTGAGEE 

. t ·er ,ire of 
Tr n a111f'ri,·o 

orporat"m 
TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY 

To: Transamerica Title Insurance Company 

Gentlemen: 
le11 

Escrow No. 33673 

Report No. 41-272 5 

Irwdtandyouherewith $13,948.90,/$5,264.17, vbicb baa been deposited from Pioneer btional 
Title Iuuraace Co.,•- the re-iader of th• fund• will coae fr0111 thia office, or from 
Portland Developaeat Colaiaaio~ except credit for 1971-72 tax•• of 88.24. 

which you are authorized to pay to the order of Albert B. and Shirley M. Kaufman 

or legal repre entative, when you have for my/ our account the following: Corre tly Executed Warranty 
Deed 

covering the following described property ~ _l _tn_r-.i_M_1_1 _____ County, Oregon to-wit: 

Lot ll, Block 21, VBRNCli, in the City ot Portland, Multnoma. County Oregon. 

together with a Policy of Tide Insurance on the usual f onn in the amount of $13 , 900. 00 
howing title vested in Jewel Dena on 

SUBJECT ONLY TO: 
Zoning ordinances, building and use restrictions, reservations and patents, easements of record, if any; printed 

conditions and exc=ons contained in the usual form of title insurance policy; and those incumbrances to remain as 
noted below: ept: 1971-72 taxes a lien ... payable. Conditions and restrictioos 

of record. 

You are further imtructed as follows: 
The undersigned 1tate that she baa received and read copy of Trcmsamerica Ti tle Ins. 

Co. Title Report# 41-27265 lalder the date ot 10/1/71. The undersigned understands that •h• will have to aecure any fire inaurance coverag outside eacrov. 
Tb• underaiamd aar ... that the 1971-72 tax•• are now due. and abe vill pay outside ••crow. 

and to adjust and pro-rate 1971-72 taxes baaed cm 1971-72 302. 52 

NEW POLICY no pro-rates of ina. asof7/l/n to 10/15/71 

In all acts in this escrow relating to fire insurance, including adjustments, if any, you shall be fully protected 
in assuming that each policy is in force and that the necessary premium therefor has been paid. 

You will file for record the necessary legal instruments and you shall not be held responsible for any liens that 
may be attached after such faing or recording. 

These instrUctions shall be irrevocable by the undersigned until the dose of business on 30 da 8 from date here 
19--1.!:_, and shall be performed within said period or thereafter until written demand is made upon you for the can- of 
cellation hereof. 

Transamerica Title Insurance Company shall not be liable for any unpaid service, installation or construction 
charges for sewer, water or electricity. 

Dated at __ P_o_rt_land ______ Oregon, this __ 2;;;;...:::;.l•~t __ _ Oc_ t_o_b_e_r ______ _, 19 71 

Address __ 3_3_1.6 __ ._ 0an __ ten_ be_ in __ Ave ____ _ 9 -'2-y 

284-8401 Phone _________________ _ 

TAO !27 



-N REDEVELOPMENT FIIND-f'IIOJECT ..,rtf.S--£MANUEL HOSPITAL, OR£, R·ZO • 

PORTLAND DEVEI.A)PMENT r.AtMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

Warrant Number 

71 EH 

DATE.. S.pt•ber 30 71 , 19 __ _ 

PAYTO PlonNr Natlonal Tltle ln1ur•ce Coapany 

TO THE TlEASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF ,OITLAND, OIIGON 

l'ortland Development Commlulon 

DATE INVOICS O" 
C ONTRACT NOS . 

224-4100 

Dl'.SC ltll"'TION 

$ 7,,00.00 

____ DOLLARS 

AUTHOIU1.llD a1GNATUltE 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHO .. IZED alGNATU"ll 

D l'.TACH 81:l"O"ll DllP'OalTING CHllCK 

AMOUNT 

Deposit In ••crow for.,__, Denson for 110ve f,-

Account Distribution 

u: 

E 1501 Relocation Payments 
(RHP) 

3316 N. lantenbeln (Parcel A-,-7), per 
HcMltl"I Clal■ fll~ $7,900.00 

AMOUNT 

$7,900.00 



I 

• 
i'U::'-6 ' :" 

', -l" 

- fo •he cl o imon•., or pur chase 
.... .. , ', ,. .. ,,, . ' ... ( / -- replacement dwelling, whichever is less . 

00 .00 

: . . 'c •1i•,i•:~., r y-i -, r,.ceivcd by th clai an t for his i-,gle- or two-fam il y d w fl ing. 

6,000 .00 

s --------=-o--=-0 ...... 0:.....,oa___ 
/ -o •. 1 I ,. • ..., ,. ;- :- ,. - ~ - • :-· ou:;: n c- ay 'Tl t 'J.}i.X1(J'J(~XJ1'f><f'>4XIX.XXIOf ,:.,f)f( X~OIIO(X, 
XX?(KXXXXXXJ<~~X*X~X)<~)(t<~H:r)(}f;)tX1/J~~~~.&M.lt.>&<)< 

Under 1970 New Uni form Relocation Act ,.. 7,900.00 

J . OU"I ') 0 y J.\oci•1onal ~ iocotion Poym--nt,'" ? r vi •Jsl y paid • 
.. ,_~c' .. :' .... '""',- ' '"'c • i o., A~i u~•m,... • , ay ~n r-o c'. ot!- iri i:cr:?·G once 

•,it:.:·-• · - · ·rtr-.•-:•i::- • (.'r,, c: cu ar L~-:'0 .3, pcrnr: opii 8). 
-0-

I, I -ou • :i f y p yment rec ow of em inent do'Tl o in, determ ined to 

cci--cnt Housing Poymen • 

I vr"":,:- • C 
,... , ,.~ 

!..,. "'"",.. U ti o·a 
...... .._..,, V ,. . - -- -! 

. . . . 
,. 

• · .: . ., ·--:' ·,·c::.: u .a Ir to occu y the replacement housing within the requir d one 'Y"ar p ri fJd, 11 ,. • 

c:plann t inn. ) 

C~R7 FIC TI ON OF THE DISPLACING AG:N CY 

.. . ,... ro -- r y urcl, :---d -Y t e cleimon hos b en insp ect d .,,.,~ +he property was occup ied by t.., ,. c loi,...or-• 

cl o~ ~ :s plae eme nt: Dote Occupancy E tab I! h d: 

fo th -Day-Year Month-Day- Year 

•· ct ' I ~v~ xc--,in d t is e a im and hove found i t to be in accord with e opplicobl prov isions o' I= der i ·_ w c-
i~~u d by t! , De portm nt of Hou in o nd Urban Deve lopment pursuant t' ereto . Ther~for , i r r; M .f"' · r n~ r~ •, 

-:, r-t of o ou t s' owr- ~n Lhe obov is autn or ized. 

.. 0-11 
Dr.: ,. 



- '' .) . .; .. 

--.-----------------------------------------------------
U.S. DEPARTMc T OF HOUSING A o~v LOPM T 

L;. I I FO PLACEM ... H USING P 

D .: 1,-, C.O:).: OF DISPLACING A G NCY 

Portland Development Commission 
PROJEC T NAM E (If i ; ,nli 11/1/ •) 

1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue Emanuel Hospital 

Portland, Oregon 97201 
ORE R-20 

---- - ------------------ ____________ ...... _________________ --- . 

!. ,:, f'l' l 1. 
1 J 1,': Compl t ,· ull applirabl · it ms cu,J s1gr. c rtificatiun ·, Bu k 6. Con ·ult ti,. ,li~p, C,I,:{ ti t'll <' j 

,1. 1.1, .' .. , !t ' ., !< · ,.,:: o.' Co,, 1··io11 .;f IJ 11 cl/ in t! (Fom IIUD -614 1. 2) to complct and sub11,it • ., ·, 
4.. . . .. 

Pc. 1. 1 7' r •.. -:,. __ ,_ o.~ f . ,_ .J;,, ~c . T STATEMENT. u.s.c. Tit l le, SC, 1"01, provides: "Who v •:,; .. _' I,-; . ..... .- ,. , • ~ .- · - ... ... . 

... r. l .... ,. . .. . , 1 ..,, o on cy ot t h o n itod S,otoi,, nowingly one willfully fols i i o •• • or mokos ny fo:; , ,.ct itio .. :. c.: 1r · ...... u ..... : -t.::, ... ~ ..... , - , 
-~r.:c t,o.,_, : ,11 .Jkus o r u s I ony false wr i t ing or docu m n t kno w ing th som tc con ta in any fo l•u, fictitious or f ouC:u, nt 1,, to c. .:;\f .r. try, .. . 

l ~o i: n nd r .. ... ... : ... : c.·. 1 , CCC or irr.pri :;o r.o.:I not more t hon fi v;t yeot1, or both." 

·--------------------------------------~------------ ------
_, ,;,A: uF O'H E R-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT. 

siu"' r1 ir, cl ·<•d to di~ ! c ing agency or in condenvialion proceeding) 
A 4-7 

X ir.d :v:duol D ____________ ......;~------------------------------ - --- --
':J'.:. __ ,. G u , T FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 

3316 N. Gantenbein 
,- ... c., rc ss : - ---------------~-

Portland, Oregon 97227 

_ - _, y you f:rs t occupied this dwelling unit as 

Aug. 1, 1949 
',lor.ti.-Day-Year 

_)i _ S,r. l" •ic.rr.:,, dw..,llino unit 

,.__J Two-fam ily dwelling unit 

d. ~ ~ ,... .... c u-;,y tr.is well in3 for at lea tone 
1 -.-:.r -;,rior to initiation of negot iations? 

□ No 

5, DWELL I GU IT TO WnlCH YOU MOV 0 

Portl and, Oregon 97211 
------- --. 

b. Number of droo, s: 4 

c. Purchase price: . 13,900.00 

d. If you hav purchased and occup ied this cwelling 

(1) Dore you signed purchase contracr: 

(2) Dote y04.J moved into this dwelling: 

e . If you have purchased but not occupied th is 
dwelling: 

(1) Date you si nod purchas~ contracr: 

(2) Date of settlement: 

(3) Dote you expect to occ upy: 

Month-D y - e r 

Month-Day- ear 

, <ontr. -

.; , , -'-'- , , ,.:; , .. r .... ·rr, tic'.'l :n ..,_,,;,..,, : of a cla im for o Replacemen t Housin Payment under Section 114 (c) (3) of, :, ,._ ~c ..... ::i A I f 19 -i , a~ 
.., :-r .• :-. .... :, end I certi fy under rn p :-.o lti sand prov isi ons of U.S.C. Tit e 18, S .. . ; 1, an any othor cpp iccbl 1 , tn t th .. it.: ... . · . .:: • 

t, ;:, ~. ~ .... : -:1· 11 .. c ,, r •w::r, hos been xomined by me ond is true, correct, and corr,j) : .. , , and , hot I un rstond tho1, ap0r1 fror:\ rne p..:r,c,, ,.: .. 
• C. 7it e 18, Sec. lCOl, and any oth r appl icable !aw, fal if icat ion of any it ;n .:, m:\h.: h"'r-.: ..,:,h , .... .:.y ;\..t w, t .i 

:c:f claim. 



• 

"" -!"'I ~-,J- ·- f"'\,.. 
\a. • '"' • • I CJS: G A D U 

• 
S LACING AGENCY USE ONLY 

NAME OF CLAIMA T 

AN :) _VEL PMENT Jewel Denson 

HUD-6' .-' 
/';.I.J . 

Portland Development Commission 

li'·:01,i"t'\~ : .-; 1 1JC:1 e n ,p/rrr,! Fr>r II 'D-615•1 tn r/u imn r' s c()r fJf F orm IIUD-6153 and, i npplic nblr, 
·,,· ·1 II :>.,; :I .? . 

.,-:- -~, .. ·11 -• . Or _ 101'.::'L Y. ( t nc hr. P-cplnnarionfJfany ntri" 11 •hic l diffrfrom clnimant' . enrie nn 
i I •••• /, ~ i . I • ~ > 

• own thr in I<!! - or wo-fc- i ly d we lli ng ot he t ime of acquisition? 

Dc•e of w,,e,,.h i p: Dote o' Acquisition: 

Aug. 1 , 1949 
Mont h-Day-Year 

> " " d c n.•r, y the s ing le- o• two-fomi ly dwell in ot least on year I w 

-- ior tc t:~ e in i t iation of n otiot ions? 

·"· •: c l Dote of Ownersh i p: Dote of riiti otion of Negot io ions: 

Aug. 1, 1949 
,1onth-Doy-Year 

•: c c'-; ·-,a t ov d prio •o acqu isition, did h clc'mont own and occupy the singl • or two-fo,.., ily -dwe li n ,: 
"

4 
· ~~-• • ., ..-,--•' 5 .... ·er• •h~ do•- of HU o rovol of h projec and own• o prope r•y on•' do o' 

goti ot ions? 

Do e of HU D Approval ' • 

' 'onrh- ay- '/err Month-Day-Year 

.ont urc hcs and o---::upy the reploccmen housing within one year from the dote of d is ploct'm nt? 

X 

X 

Dote of Purchase of eplocemen Housin Dote of Occuooncy o' " ~ cem .., . Hous in 

.lfont!,-Day -Year Month-Day-Y or 

• 5. ~ s ', er • hou s ing b en in pected and found o b standard? 
'I t '• ·r '· r o_py c,· J :i ·. I i g /nspec ion R ord ,y if he claimant mo ed outside · 
: ·< ,,., •• ·•·. ,, . ,:~ t,. • r."nrl c ,>ain from t I claimant (Form IIUD-6141.2). ) 

) "• ~ • Vi U y U o,d ord c w ll in wo sp c d and found to be s ondord: 

.,...,--, T ,. .- !a imar, w o u rc O'I ~ ,:,- 'occu J,-• ~1.1t..-: •~ ., c•o•c' c w I Ing moy bf'CO"'I 11 Ible for the poym n If, wl•', ln on 
.. , .... ~,..-~ ...... , L ... '- i ,..- •',, • •J - •r,, •-,,J ,' ,.•, ,,, ... ·- r.,.t,.,,"' nc w 1 !, •', .... ,, ;)*cob cod or pur ,: e ond ccu i 

Yf'Or t 
0 ,; • ,-.--. I 



O REGON ASSOCI TION OF 'EAL TORS ;, OFFtCIAL EARNEST MONEY CONTR~CT_ 

I . lt ere iv d 

--:. ' .-~ +r.,..l_(_j }~"---~-~~ 
- ,.J:-• / ~ •- -. , , _

7 
- - , , ,,.. 

7
' .. ~ .-.---h•re inoher called 

00

purchaHr." 
.- I " t • / • • I I , i 'I '- ( , •I ,· 1 

1 . l h , um IS __ '" t h fort ,, o f (ch• < , ca,t. 1 n o t f ,, , •• •• ,, , ,,,, 11 r and r, otl p a'y ., n , lbr th• p .;, ,l,; ' " of t h fa llowing delCr ibe d re a l e 1t 11 le 
• • / ,,: /1 , ' / / • i J , I 

/ 1 • __ (o,n l y n l / ' .',.' 1 , 

,. " :'! ' ;, / ' l j •.1· -
, I /. ·-• •- .• 

3. 1itunh,d in • t h o ( , ty < t 
, . , I 

Slo l• ot Or " o lo "'i t : 

I I , • , .... , ., ,. J./ 
__ 1,, .. J,~•1· 

s ,l 11<h v, l,'1 v th i, c1oy Id l o t h • , a,d p rr h '1 t r , ,ubj ect to lh • a pp ro vo f c, t th ,o l l r , 

~,/ I_ jt/:•1i ·: '· :· _ Oollo r1 s ___ j_ ~_/_Cl'_~_-··-- _ " I I ,. ,,. ' ""' 

7 . n t h ., l o ll u , 'I ' "'" \ I , w ot · T o , u 

I , 'J J I , , ... l { ul ~-
s _____ _,c_C , I 

e I , ,n 111 I fJ \ ·-it ti, n 1 tun,.., , Coll y . 1h11 , v m 
S. -- / '" ~,.,r r --t.1h Uwn , , ut t •• ,,, I 

9. ll1> on IH <vplon1 f ,,1 ,, I '! <'ol .. Ir <4,• d c, , ,ont ,o, t , ~--- 1- ---· $ _ ) J.c c, ,. -----· -. 
I 0 . l hn b ul un r o uf I I//. Dollar , S __ _ 

11. , .. , y , 1,1 0 1 fol ln w , 

J : 

( ' I 
I 

/ ' / 1 • J ,,, 
0! I -- ; /) (' 

If. i I 
· · ,✓ ( 

·1/ 

• ) /-'("' ' I _/.,, _ I-
• I ,,, 

1' / L I ,·' I j :_ 'I .. /: 
: / .. , I 

(,> •. ..i • ·/ , • :. I I L I - , - , __ • " 

, f, ' l. ·: · r!"'t ., .. _,. ·,z l '•~-----f , J., .I -. , 

II . fl,, , , 
18 , h, •• ,, ri r 

1 4j , t ~ II t i ~f '( ~f I t 

70 to , CJ1C , , !I •r, 
71. ( f (f I I .,{'O J 

71 O'"'• •lf't• Ly ti 
7 1. [:v\ 1f tie 1.!, V I 

2 ,l. c! ,1 , f", , " of t hi ~ c,ln .,t, 
15 . o ,! d1t1 0nol c ar,, \1 r "'·••H 
76 . , II , , <a 1,q u, d ot"d 001•1 0•1 

27 . ¥C pt 1rn1n9 ordir o,1< '\ 

2 ·-

' 

tn ih.- , r,lrv, 'Jfrovn1 or. ,1, c \UOl<'d 1n th i \ t r nn,o c1 1on , c..<td 1t1on '> t'i o p vrdH ' pr icP . 
t • l- t H HHv r on c- J.h,i ""' : ..,f , 1 ,, • .... , • \..,-. , ,,1 ,. \ •a t f 1 o m o 1 tlr in\l.·rfJIH com P\u ny 
t , r • c,; t,r: ,, t h(, rt ,.I I tvr•,1• f t , ~ vurd101t.•r o rc•l1 ,y , s,01 t , u rl · b y c, 11110 1"'·\ur1J n ,, 
-, . I •~ c r, r.c! t f l1 r" r- r .., , opp,,1 1· t h"' o l",f' • al dt n t h .. • t,>l.'r iod nl lo r- ~ W ol !o, I.:. in Y.ht<h 
,, , \ t' 1• nl, t r 4.,, t>t cr,,nnt t-,,. irH.d• \"l w1 1h,n t htt 1f Uc y, 1..ft •r ,.t,t e co"to1n11 o wr1tf <· r1 \h,t, , .. en , 1 

r pro 1 rl :. 1d \\ti , .. ~, • -. r, f, , u ne\t m o n,..; 11 •rein r ,,. 1p t d to r \h o ll o , f'-lunC:'- d, h"' t r.' 
'" • · • ,t,t,c. 1\tr 11 \O 1,c'l .. ·101111 

,, ",p,,;, <! hy 1 ,. , .. 1 01 ,. ,, I ti l • t r h· f'" '' \ \ I ..,c, j to•.J•~. r I! 1h.-, p \Jrf' , chn ' to co n,s ly wit ("'! Jl 1, of t h e (0 11 

" t o,, d 't' ' '"'" th • f urn, •,., 1 ,.f t, , r i1"'n 111c.:,y t I,• rt •\, ,1 c.. ·. , "' l--c ro ,,, .,, h promp ly . o " 1rott.l'\o v , t for1 h , 1tu o 1u •. t n,o n .... y enc. 
I ,,, n '( tr ,, t ... d fnr, ol l !., to, h: to 1,, vnd r , 1n, d , .,. ' h.11 I t t.; on ri t ho r s,du ,~. it rny , ~nll b r t •. nnc- ,! t f t,• 

, on ~ t h : , c ntroc 1 t !H•1 t'.Jpon , h ,, 1 ~ .... of n~1 lurth r 1nd1n!J, ff'- to fr,-.c a nd cl or of oll l i e ""', \ u nd n cv,11~ r c,n cr•s t o do l 

Jildrng nnd use, 

29 / ,I I l,qh l fo, lurt, <nr bul , . flu oro, 1< 11 1 lnmfH \ 
:io . o n<! drai'~ry rod , ►.,, I o"ri tre , . ond rr ri9<1l 1on , 

nt t1an blir1G , , ,in , .. w o.-,<l <'oor ,,r cr,i ,• \. ' "' w i ndo w, n ,d door, , 1,nul l•n1. t ie d, d ~,,1 n r n f •~ not . cvrto,n , t c,, 

I • , i, -
•rep•~- .., •'- • ,. 

Ju , b in g an d I «oc-tor>< « 1uq,.,,,-nt , cu<'pl fir l~ c o ., u,pnr o n t tho• i, not otlach<d in any n,on n r 10 11,i, \ !rvctv r . n nd .,;1 

31. f i-.t, ·r , 
3~ . o r to b I ftoponl ,., ,..,,,e ,o,po, tolt h pro per t purch<' s d . l h o foll wrng p,,-or,o i: •ope -1y II al o incl"d d os pa rt of I o pr o e r1y purchos c J , , oid purdois o rr1ct>: 

'r ; -;{ -~ 
53 . _ ______ l • ..._ ___ _ 

:\4 . S II rand purdH ,rr oq, ,, l o , ,ut thp l 'l X'H fu r t h , urrc,n t t a ~ 1;, r -, •,. on rrost e nd c-tl, r i <'M ,,. of . ___ _ _ ___________________ _ 
3 . Prt,,n,um for , ,. \fu ,q 1r: \vh,n<t. rnoy h(' p•,,rot,ci , o n v, rC"lhy 11,ut Jot r 111 chnse1 i ortic-n. P urchu•er L, gre rs to pC'ly tho , ,... JI rt r fuel, ff C1 ny , in to1<'9 t en at d ote o' 
31, . pou,· ,,on . E.n,.,,11L,cr,crs I 1,., d1Hhorr.,ci 1-y s II•• ,na y b, po,d o t hr> I t11,n out of purt', ~,e ,., r, y .::Id I ol dos rng. 

37 . SE.llf Q .. I) rur -:H ASEI: : Gllfl ln A U'lJ(( T ~AL E { -- " ,· b de, d I <'StrO \ e co I 1.t ,-,;llCfl , h,1 11" .. ,~. ,.; 
_,,1 M<•l ''/ ,. • . , 

lob d ,, liv r odtolhopurd1<n ron orb for• -·!..::.' .J_/ f •, ____ _ 38 . l he obo v d hi ,bC'd pr mis ____ , 19 ____ o r o 

3 9 . r gulotious i ll p ,,,,i , r .. movol of I " """ · if ony . T, m i, o f th euenc" of I i, contro ct s rr( tAl CO N ITIO NS : ·--------------------

AO . . --------· ·------ - -------- --
Al. ____ _ --~ ---------- - ---
.. ,. , 1 , .. ' ~) 

o ltor", Adrl,,. >< : ,/,,. -- ,✓--. /.. 

~y : 

(,_Ly_ 

1i,tin g low, and 

"'\-
' . . 

o lto r 
(\-"' J 

- ----

,s. I her by ogr e to purchos th• abov• d crib d prop• r1)' in in pr Hnl co,,dit ion o p r,re a nd on I rm1 ond con d itio ns sot to rth oba.o , ,,d gran t said R<'altor c 

"6 . p•riod of _ ___ ...., ___ dov, h" r " tt r to e cur e ller"s a ce plonce her ot . during v, ~.ich P"' iod my oH r shall n ot be 1ubj ect t o re,ocol io n . Deed o r conlrotl i1 t o be p r,• 

of _ .;J;_--::~ ~ _ ·; )1. :-/.·~-~•cl/ ______ _ 47 . roren in t h namo 
.t8 . I ackn o ...,.ledg.-. r c ipt of o copy ot th e I r 901n o fer lo buy and 0 0rne1I money roe irt 

·3 ·1 · ,· 
.t 9 . Addren ·-- ,_.2] .J: 

£..,,., 4 C'4(1 / ===-;;...__.;_:;,;;========~ PU CHA I' : 

s1.AGF-. NT TO SELL DI . · /1.,( l.. / f. I A .M. ___ P.M. ___ _ 
D ----·-=---- 1---~----• 

S2 . I her oby prr "" c,ncl accept !ho 101 of t h ubo v c1 euribed prop .. rty nnd the r ric o ne! co ndi •ion, 01 t forth in a bove m n t rrd 
S3 . 11olicy cont ir,u d lo dol o, olo r ,a ,d • ~ . 1n 9 goc:-d and mo• etoble ! ,tie , also I • s a id dt od o r ,on ro . , 

I"'"" i J 7 t I ,_;:.. I \' / I 
SC . Add, u _ ,..)_ _ _ ,::;..._..,__-"---- --------·------ Sill r. : . .l. / 

:1 - :' L c; 7 
---- -=--( y or· ,C HA ER 
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Pioneer National Title Insurance Co. 
421 S. W. St rk St r et 
P rtland, Oregon 97204 

A TT ENT I ON : J n Egbe rg 
Escrow Officer 

G nt le111en: 

Re : Esc row No. 38321 I 
Parcel No. A-4-7 
DENSON, Jewe ll 

You have In the above-Identified escrow account 
a $7.900 replac nt housing pay nt In accordance with our 
In tructlons of Sept ber 30, 1971. 

This 11 to certify that Mrs. Denson has acquired 
and oved Into a standard structure located at 5227 .• 15th 
Avenue. You ar hereby authorized to release the replac nt 
housing paym nt and dl1bu rs it In such nner as directed by 
Mrs. Denson. 

JIK:dl 

You rs very t ru 1 y • 

.lohn 8. Kenwa rd 
£xecutl Director 
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22 October, 1971 

Portland Oevelopment Coaalaslon 
235 N. Monr 
Portland. Oregon 

Gentl .... n: 

You are hereby authorized to place In our escrow account at 
Trans rle• Title Insurance Co,~ N. !. HalMy, Portland, 
Oregon , escrow .ceount __..r 3367), the amount of $500.00 
repre anting my fixed pa)fl8nt and dlsloe•tlon allowance for 
•Y reloe•tlon from 3316 N. Gantenbeln. 



22 October, 1971 

Pioneer National Tftle Insurance C0111pany 
421 S. W. Sterk Str.Mt 
Portland, Oregon 97204 

ATTENTION; Jean Egberg 
Escrow Officer 

RE: 

•~u•st Js her 

Escrow No. 
DENSON, J_,.1 
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DATED this ,/2:J day of_S ___ ~__,b ..... _6_. __ 19 7 / . 
7 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the premises at 1~g/,( £ r 

_..G-,_.,_t'l __ /4 __ ,_e_;-7_6._,_ __ ~-~-'-------' Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me therefore. 

( f J rm name) 



. . 
CONNlfi McCREAOY 

COMMISSIONER 

• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN , Director 

Bu il ding Division 

CITY OF PoHTLAND 

0HEGON 

September 27, 1971 

Portland Development Coamiaaion 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

C. C . Crank, Ch f 

lectrlcal Division 
R . A. N ledermey r, Chief 

Plumbing Division 
Georg w. Wa lla e, Chi f 

Permit Division 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing Division 
S. J. Chegw dden, Chie f 

Re: 5227 N .E. 15 Avenue 
Attn: Chet Daniela 

Gentleaen: 

Aa the reault of a diaplaced peraon and at ,our requeat, an 
inapection vu ade by the Houaing Diviaion of the two-atory, wood 
fr ... , four bedrooa, aingle-faaily dwelling and detached garage at 
the above addreaa. 

Our inapector report• the atnacturea are in atancla.rd condi­
tion and coaply vith City regulationa at thia tille. 

CHl:■fa 
cc: Robt. B. Kaufaan 

3215 N.I. Freaont Dr. 

Youra truly, 

C. N. CIUUSTUNSBN 
BUILDDIG IIISPICTICIIS DI C'l'Oll 

S. J. CIIIILlfllft.dden 
Chief Bouaing lnapector 
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• • Transamer1ca T1tle Insurance Go 
9906 N. MEMOI{XNDUM 97220 

Oct. 7, 1971 

Jew l Denson o A Oc t . 7 , 19 71 

Echo Standish SU B J E CT: Purchase o property at 5227 N. E. 15th Av. 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear Mrs. Denson: 

It is our understanding that the sale of your property is closing, so that w may complete 
your purchase o f the above captioned property. 

Would you please call us concerning fire insurance coverage for this property? Will you 
be transferring a policy from the property you are selling, purchasing a new policy, 
or do you wish to prorate the existing policy on this property. 

Also, please advise us when you are signing your papers at Pioneer National Title Insurance 
Company and receiving your funds so we may then have you in to sign your papers here. 

Thank you for your ass i stance 

Phone 222-9931, Extension 244 

- .ft 

-
A r rvire of 
1'r <l1l 'l f&111 Crira ( Orpot·ation Very truly yours, 

BY:~-~ 
(Mrs.) Echo Standish Escrow Officer 



In the event that the time limit hereuncw1lllllillll111all fall 
on any day this office is not open f- siness, 
such date will extend to the next business day. 

ESCROW IN.CTIO S 

Escrow No .... .... 3~.3.?..~J .......... .................... ........... . 

PIONEER NATIONAL TITLE INSURtNaE ~OMPANY : ····b9.rJ.~~.~.~ ........ .. , Oregon, .... Oc.t.o.ber ... 8., ....... , 19 .7-1 
I hand you herewith ..... ~~.~~.~ ... ~ ......... ~.t~~.~~.Y.. ..... ~~·············· ·· ··· ············· ··· ................................ .. ............... ...... . 

...... ....... which 1ou are authorized to use in connection with your above numbered Escrow upon payment for my account of 
s ... 6. •. 0®..,.9.9. ........ ....................................................................... ····························································· ········· ......... ......... . 

and when you have received final authorization from 
Portland Development Commission to record and distribute their funds; 
ana when you can issue your ...... ... ................... ..... Owner.~.& .. .. ...... .. ......... ... ... .. .. .. ... ........... .. ............. Title Insurance Policy 
in lf,ur usual fonn, containing the printed exceptions usual in such policies (with your liability thereunder ~ot to e~ceed 
S ..... ~ .. QQQ ... 0.0. ............................. ............................ ...................... ) on the following described real property SJtuated m the 
County of.. ....... ... . .Mul.tnomah ............................. and State of Oregon, to-wit : 

Lot 8, Block 4, ALBIKA ADDITIOH 

which will show record title to said property vested in .. .. th.e ... g.'--.tY. ... o.f .... -P.9.r.tJ~D.4 . .a ••• ~Q.t.t.ng.J:;>.Y ... ~ ... t.h.r..Qµgh 
the Portland Development Commission as duly des ignated Urban Renewal Agency 
Qt:. ... the .... G.tt.Y .... Q.f ... r.o.r..t l~.n<;t .................................................................................. free from incumbrances except: 

Building restrictions and conditions (if any) affecting the use and occupancy of said property as the same may now 
appear of record. 

Mortgage- deed of trust, executed by ....................................................... ..... ......... ... .. .... ........ ....... .... ................ .... ... .... ... . 
in favor of ................................................................. ........... ..................... ... .. ... .............. .... ............ .. .. ........................ to secure 
the pa yrnen t of S ........................................................................... ........................ .. • .... .. .. • .. . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •· • • • • • · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • · · · · · · · 

I authorize you to deduct or pay, before the closing of this Escrow, the following : ............... ... ..... ........ ..... ... ..... .... ... .. 

69-70 taxe■ in tull 143.67 plus interest 
68-69 taxes in tull 1141.99 plus interest 

70-71 taxes in tull 141.89 plus interest 
Pro-rata share 71-72 taxes 7-1-71 to date ot closing 
bcording deed(Denson-Denson) $1.50 
aireau ot Water Works tor water bill to date 

Allow credit tor tunda held in escrow pendi~ authorisation troll 
Portland l>enlo nt CCllll1aa1on to rel•••• $200.00 

You are hereby authorized o transfer net proceeds to 
Transamerica Title Insurance Company, Gateway Branch 
to be deposited in escrow # 33673. 

- - ., ~ ., - - -·- ..,, _ __ ._..J r•- .. - ..... -- -· ---··· 
mg tnat eacn poucy 1s in torce and that the necessary premium therefor has been paid. 

You will file for record the necessary legal instruments and then pay off such incumbrances of record as may exist at 
the time of filing such instruments, to vest the title as above stated, and shall not be held responsible for any liens that may 
attach after such filing or recording. 

You are not required to ascertain compliance with any "consumer credit protection", "truth in lending" , or similar law, 
and it i agreed you will have no liability for loss or damage arising out of noncompliance with such laws. 

AU funds received in this escrow shall be deposited with other escrow funds in a general escrow account or accounts of 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company with any State or ational bank, and may be transferred to any other such general 
escrow account or ·accounts. All disbursements shall be made by check of Pioneer National Title Insurance Company . 

All adjustments to be made on a basis of 30-day month. 
When requested to do so, a copy of the closing statement showing disbursements, in accordance with these instructions, 

may be delivered to the reaJtor who consummated the transaction, the mortgagee or it agent or to my attorney . 
Any amendment of or supplements to any instructions mu t be m writing. 
If you are unable to comply with the instructions within .......... ... :::3.9.::-.. ...... ...... .......... ... .. ............. days after date . said 

money and/or instruments shall thereafter be returned to me on my written demand but in the absence of such demand ou 
wiU proceed to c mply with these in truction as oon as po ible thereafter. 

otwithslanding any instruction hereinabove contained to the contrary , when time i of the essence in requiring per­
formance of any condition of this escrow and delivery of the documents or monies upon which full compliance and perfonn­
ance is conditioned is not made until the last day limited and defined herein , no tender of such performance or compliance 
shall be binding upon you unless made prior to 3 :00 p.m. on the last day limited for performance, and the parties hereto agree 
that in the event tender of full performance is made subsequent to 3 :00 p.m. on said day, that you are authorized to perfonn 
duties imposed hereunder upon the next following business day without liability for delay in the closing of this escrow. 

Mail papers to :............... ........................ .. ....... ....................... . ................................................................... .......... ...... ....... .. .... . 
Jewell Denson 

······························································································ ················································ ················ ················ ·· ·········· ·· ·· ·· 
Receipt of money and/or instruments hereinabove mentioned is hereby acknowledged. 

PIONEER NATIONAL TITLE INSURA CE COMPA 

By ..................................... ...... .......................... ......... .... ... . 

(Mr■ .) Jean Egberg, Bacro• Otticer 
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Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

421 .w ARK S TR T • PORTLAND, OR GON 97204 • T LEPHON 224-0 550 

Ot· t:)ber 12 , 1 ')71 

Mr. Jewell Denson 
3316 N. Gantenbein 
Portland, Oreeon 

Gentlemen: 

scRowNo 383cll 
RE : Den~on -P . D. C. 

In connection with the above numbered Escrow. we enclose the following: 

( X ) Statement of Receipts and Disbursements 
( ) Our check # in the sum of S 

( 
( 

( 

) Deed recorded 
records of 

) Mortgage recorded 
records of 

) Note dated 
) Title Insurance Policy No. 
) Fire Insurance Policy in the amount $ 

Book Page 
County, 

Book Page 
County, 

in the sum of $ 
in the sum of $ 

O REGON DIVISION 

Any other documents to which you are entitled will be forwarded as soon as they are available. 

Yours very truly, 

Pion r Nati n l Titl In uran mpany 



.Pioneer Nationll Title Insura:&e Company 
Oregon Division • 421 S.W. Stark Street • Telephone 224-0550 • Portland, Oregon 97204 

____________ Branch Telephone : ______ _ 
1:·sc. .\ o. 11 ESCROW STATEMENT 

De :) J w 11 
l'ROPl ·RT L DR l·.'S _3310 N. G 1L oeln 

•·- -- ---
Dl ·SCR ll'TI O L:) t o , Bl:)C le 4, ALBINA ADDITION Debit red it 

s $ 

- - --
- - - -
l)c 111J11d ..+)ei "1 :::>r deed b , OJO 00 
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- -
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7 1-72 nro-ra ta shRre 7 -1-71 to 10-12-71 4 1 '1 1 V 

/ 

C'itv Liens / 

Reconvevancc '-- -
RECORDI NG 

50 ' ; Deed Dens:::>n to Dens:::>n 1 
Deed to .,, 

Mortgage to '------- -
Trust Deed to 
Relea e of Mortgage l 

Reconveyance 
Contract between and 

--~ Interest Adjustment on S fr m to 

Insurance pro rata on $ from to 

Paid for real estate commission 
Paid Bureau :::>f Water We>rk fJ)r Water bill 
Paid for 

'11nri~ hPln 1 n Rscrow nendirnz authorizat ion from F 
Pnrtl::tnci nP velonmPnt Commission to 

F'llnns trRnsferred to Tr:=1ns::trnerica 
T n~11l"~n<"P r.')mnRn v . Rscr:)W ::/1~~67~ - -

Balance Ou r Check Here with 
Halan c·c Debi t 

TOTAL 

Thi ov r mone · ttl men t onl . 
n papcr: towhi h ouareentitl d 

\! ill fo li o later . 

S 6000 OR 
F101A771 
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T_tle 
- { 

l • • 

,/ r---......... 
~ \'-

f 12 55 
\_ / 

...... -

200 00 

S . 264 17 

6 ooo 00 6 nnn 00 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 
( 

/Jy -----.....;;~~~...........,~_...,_ _____ _ 

( ·r s . Escr:::>w f i r 



POIM Ne. ID-OINIIAL rowll Of ATTOINIY. 

ST 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That I, Wilbur Denson .... ···-··· -· -·· .. --- . ·············-················· ··· ····· -·· 

have made, constituted and appointed and by these presents do make, constitute and appoint Jewel 

_ __ De.ns_on _____ _ _____ . ___ __ ___ -- ----------··· -·· _____ ...... __ _. _ 
my true and lawful attorney, for me and in my name, place and stead and for my use and benefit, 

(1) To lease, let, Arant, bargain, sell, contract to sell, convey, exchange, remise, release and dispo e of 
any real or personal property of which I am now or hereafter may be posse sed or in which I may ha e any 
right, title or interest, including rights of dower, of cur te y and of homestead, for any price or sum and upon 
uch terms and conditions as to my said attorney may seem proper; 

(2) To take possession of, manage, maintain, operate, repair and improve any and all real or per onal 
property now or hereafter belonging to me, to pay the expense thereof, to insure and keep the same in ured and 
to pay any and all taxes, charges and assessments that may be levied or imposed upon any thereof; 

(3) To buy, sell and generally deal in and with goods, wares and merchandise of every name, nature 
and description and to hypothecate, pledge and encumber the same,· 

( 4) To buy, ell, a ign, tran fer and deliver all or any hare of tock in my name in an corporation 
for any price and upon uch term a to my said attorney may e m right and proper and to recei\·e and 
make payment therefor; 

(5) To borrow any sums of money on such terms and at such rate of interest as to my said attorney may 
seem proper and to Aive security for the repayment of the same; 

(6) To ask for, demand, recover, collect and receive all moneys, debts, rents, dues, accounts, legacies, 
bequests, interests, dividends and claims what oever which are now or which hereafter may become due, owing 
and payable or belonging to me and to have, use and take all lawful ways and means in my name for the re­
covery of any thereof by attachments, levies or otherwise; 

(7) To prepare, execute and file any proof of debt and other instruments in any court and to take any 
proceedings under the Bankruptcy Act in connection with any sum of money or demand due or payable to me 
and in any such proceedings to vote in my name for the election of any trustee or trustees and to demand, re­
ceive and accept any dividend or distribution whatsoever; 

(8) To adjust, settle, compromise or submit to arbitration any account, debt, claim, demand or di pute 
as well as matters which are now subsisting or hereafter may arise between me or my said attorney and any 
other person or persons; 

(9) To sell, discount, endorse, negotiate and deliver any check, draft, order, bill of exchange, promi or 
note or other neAotiable paper payable to me, and to collect, receive and apply the proceeds thereof for my use 
/or any of the purposes aforesaid; to pay to or deposit the ame or any oth r um of money coming into th 
hands of my attorney in checking and in savings accounts in my name with any bank or banker of my attor­
ney's selection and to draw out moneys depo ited to my credit with any bank, including depo it in saving 
account , and to apply the same for any of the purposes of my bu iness as my said attorney ma deem ex­
pedient; to purchase and sell certificates of deposit; to appoint any bank or trust company as escrow agent; 
generally to conduct any and all banking transactions on my behalf; 

(JO) To make, execute and deliver any and all manner o f contracts with reference to mineral , oil ga , oil 
and gas rights, r6Jlts and royalties, including agreements facilitating exploration for and discovery of oil, min­
erals and deposits; 

(11) To commence and prosecute and to defend against, an wer and oppose all actions, suits and 
proceedings touchinA any of the matters aforesaid or any other matters in which I am or hereafter may be 
interested or concerned; 

(12) To vote any stock in my name as proxy; 

(13) To have acces to any safety deposit box which ha been or may be rented in my name or in the 
name of myself and any other person or per ons; 

(14) In connection with any of the powers herein granted, to sign, make, execute, acknowledge and de­
liver in my name any and all deeds, contract , bill of ale, lea e , promi sory note , drafts, acceptance , el'i ­
dence of debt, obligations, mortgages, pledge , ati faction , re/ea e , acquittance , receipt , bonds, writ and 
any and all other in trum nts what oever, with such general or pecial agreement and covenant , including 
those of warranty, as to my said attorney may seem right, proper and expedient; 

(15) To employ, pay and discharge clerks, workmen, brokers and other , including coun el and attor­
neys in connection with the exerci e of any of the foregoing power ; 

(16) Legal Aid Service; Emanual Displaced Persons Association 
Incorporated 

(17) Generally to conduct, manage and control all my bu ines and my property, where oever situate, 
as my said attorney may deem for my best interest , hereby re/ea ing all third per ons from re pon ibilit for 
the act and omis ion of my aid attorney; 

I hereby Jlive and grant unto my said attorney full power and authority freely to do and perform e\·ery 
act and thing what oever requi ite and nece ary to be done in and about the premi e , a full y to all intent 
and purpose , a I might or could do ii per. onally pre ·t:nt. hereby ratifying and confirming all that m.r aid 
attorn y-in-f a t shall lawfully do or cau e to be done by virtue hereof. 



In construinA this power of attorney, it is to be under food that the undersigned may be more than one 
per on or a corporation and that, therefore, ii the context so require , the ingular pronoun hall be taken to 
mean and include the plural, the masculine, the feminine and the neuter and that generally all grammatical 
chanAes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provision hereof apply equally to corporations and to 
more than one individual. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal on thi , the 

of ......... TJ/...µ .. ~ .. .. ... ... ....... .... , 19 ... / (. 

SiAned, Sealed and Delivered in the 
presence of us as witnesses: 

J M A SS. 

( II a corporation, a/Iii corporate al) 

I DIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT 

day 

(SEAL) 

(SEAL) 

(SEAL) 

(SEAL) 

ST ATE OF ..... 0 ~~7..0...&.!. .. .................. ··J 
County o!, . . M~_!!t .0.1'--' . BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this, the 

day of ........ O. .... J.).;.~.1: ........ . , 19.? .l '-.......before me, a Notary Public in and for aid county and tate, personally 

appeared ···············LLJ·1.·b.·•av-d., ........ j..). ~J,.o.~ . .. . 

known to me to be the identical _eerson described in and who ex cuted the foregoing Power of Attorney and 
acknowledAed to me that .. r./t:: .. .... executed the same freely and voluntarily and for the u e and purpose 
therein mentioned. 

(SEAL) 

.. 
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IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto et my hand and affixed my official 

ea/on this, theay f ~ea;a;:;:;ve writ.le~ 

.... 
0 

~ -t:: ::s 
0 

CJ 

Notary Public for ..... .. CJJe.!-: --:./ .0. ". .............. . 
My com i sion expires '3-./~ .. -. ls-. . 
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CJ 

ST ::n: of . ::. . .: : : :: : : ::: :: ::::: : . . } ••· co::R:~ ~:~:::::£:, That on this, the 

day of . ... .. .. .... ......... ........ , 19 . . , before me, a Notary Public in and for aid county and tate, personally 
appeared .... ... . ... ... ... . ... ....... . ... . . ........... .... .. .. ............ ... . . .. . and 
both to me personally known, who beinA duly sworn, did say that he, the aid 
is the president, and he, the said ........ .. . . . .. .. .. is the ecretary of 

.. ... .... .................. ............. ....... ................................. .. , the within named corporation, 
and that the seal al/ired to said instrument is the corporate ea! of aid corporation, and that the said instru­
ment was siAned and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said 

.. . .. ... ... ... ... ........ ... ...... ... ..... . . .... and . 
acknowledAed said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation. 

(SEAL) 

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal on this, 
the day and year first in thi , my certificate, written. 

Notary Public for 
My commission expires 
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'// E A R E F I NO l NG l T I Y. POSS I o L [ ·r O CJ ' T I ~~ U E P "Y .: .::: -~ ·_- ,: ~ .: 
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. . ~ OUSING RESOURCES SURVEY • 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENT OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To b fill d in for ach dw lling unit in th Proj ct Ar a) 

Analyst _________ Date of surv y ______ Tabulator ________ Oat tabulat 'd __ _ 
Dw Hing Unit No. ___3_ Structur No. __ C Block No. - · C Tract N 
Str t Addr ss / ,, Apartm 

A. Status Of R location Assistanc N d At This Ow lling Unit: 
1. Assistance may b 11e ded, yes_2:{_ , no 
2. Why no assistance m:i b n ed d 

.i. Vacant 
b. Will b vacated on th following date -----
c. Other r asons --------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May N d R location Assistanc 

Name 
1. l )E I 

Family relation 
Head o'f bousehold 

Sex 

f 
Occupation 

2, __ ~ ____ _..J._l_ r ____________ ...._. ________ 0 ____________________ _ 

Luc! I ., .~/4. ------------""""1\ e---~-___., ...... ,__.. ___ ___.. __ ___:.. ______________ _;;;__-'-=--

5_ ------------------------------------------6. _________________________________________ _ 

7. ------------------------------------------
8. ------------------------------------------9. _________________________________________ _ 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 

_,r 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an average 
this survey month during 1970 

"' $ I $ ___ / ______ _ 

Total family or household income per month $ ___ -3 ___ _ 

D. Characteristics Of Replac ment Housing e ds Expected To Be Sought: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) 1 I..- fo u. ! 
2. Tr nsportation, numb r of autos owned ___ , us e bus ✓ , walk __ 
3. Will r nt hous __ , apartment __ , xpect to pay rent, including utiliti s, at ____ per mo. 

(Furniture is own d, y s __ , no __ , stov and refrigerator own d, __ , no __ 
4. Will buy hous in pric rang c ,..n-\pc.s , •... down payment of - , monthl p ym nt of 
5. U now buying thi hou , how much are paym nt on ontract or mortgag monthl , 
6. Siz of unit to b ought, numb r of b droom , kitchen , dining room / , 

Living room , num r of bathrooms I , total sq. ft . in dw Hing unit __ -=_-=_-= 
7. 0th r char--ristic __ w __ o___._,(Ir""'e __ l_M_-_-_-=. ______________________ _ 

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 

("" I I 



• • HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in Al 1 Survey Area s 

Date 
Analyst __________ Surveyed ___ ....___1_ Tabulator...,_ ________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. ___ -structu re No. ,_J Census Block No. Census Tract No. ~ ~ 

Street Add ress ::i r t,,, 1 J Apartment No. 
Legal Description----------------------------------

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 
)., .· (/ ✓ 

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Ye s () No INTERVIEWED? ( ) Ye s ( ) No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dw lling unit 

On -family hous 
Apt. in a hous 

No. of units in bldg. 

Apt. in apt. bldg. or pl ex 
pt. in comm. bldg. 

Mobile horn or trail r 

This structure has _l_ stori s (do not 
count basement) 

TI. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
__:±.. Owner occupied 

Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
1 , 1 Sq. ft. in first floor (county figu e) 

/ I 1 7 Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor 
_ {:,_ Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
_ / _ No. of bathrooms 
_;r_ No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 

for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

/ ff / P riod market value data applicable 
t 4b Date of Last appraisal 
190 ,. Date structure was originally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 

Land 
Improv men 
Total 

PDC-HRS-1 
Rev. 1/21/71 

Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

C. Mark t valu data for dw lling unit in a 
multipl -family tructure or comm rcial b ldg. 

Market valu Comput d value 
for n ti r p r sq . ft . fo r 

thi · dw . unit 
Land 
Improvements 
Total 

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this tructur 
Sq. ft. of commercial pace and value 

of commercial spac Land ___ , 
improvements , total $ --- ---

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 

Monthly Cash 
average _re_n_t __ 
Rent $ ----
Electricity 
Gas 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ ----

Utiliti s 

$ ___ _ 

$ __ _ 

Deposits required of renter 

Total paid 
by renter 

Advance rent ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , own r __ , manag r __ , or 
stimated from a ssor' data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATIO 

THAT I OCCUPIED BY OW ER OR 

Li t d with brok r, y __ , no __ 
dv rtised b owner, y , no __ 
a h asking pric 

P riod hou h 

vn. REMARKS 
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3316 N GANTENBEIN AVE 
PORTLAND OREGON 97227 

ALBINA ADD LOT BLOCK 

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 

APPEALS: 

8 4 

3316 N GANTENBEIN 
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Date 

Name ---------------- Operation Tel .. 

Address ---------------- Opr/Mgr R/Tel 

Owner Address Te 1 ----
Address Te 1 Attorney --------------

0th er Te 1 ---------------------------
Moved to above address Moved into project -------------

Lease Sub-lease Owns Equip. ---- ------ ------- Rental ----- Exp -----
Gas by Elec by ----------- ------------ Garbage by _________ _ 

Water Heat by ----------------- --------------------
No. Dwlg. Units Aver. Ten_. ________ _ Rent Range ______ _ 

Future Plans --------------------------------------
Sp ace Requirements Zone ------------------------- -------

Date Notes by 
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